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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Uitto201
Flipnastics

9.225 8.850 9.2259.475 36.775
1 6 1T 3 1 

1 

Isabella Patterson105
Boerne

9.000 9.350 9.1508.800 36.300
3T 2 9 5T 2 

2 

Carly Mata206
HUGS Elite

8.600 8.825 9.3009.475 36.200
8 7 1T 1 3T

3T

Sophia Lee103
United

9.050 9.025 9.2508.875 36.200
2 4 8 2 3T

3T

Kiera Franklin214
Capital (CP)

8.850 8.600 9.1259.200 35.775
5 8 4 7 5 

5 

Samantha Brogden205
HUGS Elite

8.250 9.050 9.1509.275 35.725
13 3 3 5T 6 

6 

Cecily Rizo204
HUGS Elite

9.000 8.400 9.1759.000 35.575
3T 9 7 4 7 

7 

Sheldyn Seward100
Northwest Kids

8.375 9.450 8.9258.600 35.350
11 1 11 10T 8 

8 

Jaidyn Ryals101
Alamo Heights/AHGA

8.500 8.925 8.9258.650 35.000
9 5 10 10T 9 

9 

Mykaela Vasquez102
United

8.400 8.100 8.6759.150 34.325
10 10T 5 13 10 

10 

Morghan Neely217
Powerhouse TNT

8.700 8.100 8.7758.425 34.000
6 10T 14 12 11 

11 

Ali Seaback219
Platinum

8.625 7.000 9.0258.550 33.200
7 14 12 8 12 

12 

Jade Dathe213
Capital (CP)

8.150 7.600 7.7759.100 32.625
14 12 6 17 13 

13 

Juliette Rider211
Alamo

8.300 7.200 8.2757.850 31.625
12 13 17 16 14 

14 

Grecia Cabrera107
Summit

8.050 6.550 8.4008.250 31.250
15 15 16 15 15 

15 

Andrea Palacios104
Alamo

7.250 6.350 8.6258.475 30.700
17 16 13 14 16 

16 

Sofia Criado209
Artemov's

7.850 5.200 9.0008.300 30.350
16 17 15 9 17 

17 
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